
Anand Vihar Terminal - Gaya Special (via Lucknow)/X04098 - Exp - NR 
LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) 

7h 50m - 301 km - 2 halts - Departs Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 00:30 0 1 0 46 207 NR
2 MB Moradabad Junction 03:48 03:55 7m 0 1 153 50 193 NR
3 BE Bareilly Junction 05:43 05:45 2m 0 1 244 60 169 NR
4 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 09:40 09:50 10m 0 1 479 39 124 NR
5 SLN Sultanpur Junction 13:25 13:30 5m 0 1 618 44 95 NR
6 BSB Varanasi Junction 16:45 16:55 10m 0 1 761 24 77 NR
7 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
17:40 17:50 10m 0 1 779 66 79 ECR

8 BBU Bhabua Road 18:40 18:42 2m 3 1 834 54 75 ECR
9 SSM Sasaram Junction 19:35 19:37 2m 4 1 882 51 108 ECR
10 DOS Dehri On Sone 19:58 20:00 2m 4 1 899 34 108 ECR
11 GAYA Gaya Junction 22:30 4 1 984 - 109 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 16 2024 (01:31)

May 16 2024 (01:31)

1

1


